

---

## **Pachet Legume Fructe Creșa nr. 10**

I.D.: 70956311

---

Data publicarii	04.07.22	Coduri CPV	15300000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 374,50 RON - 374,50 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Ardei gras roșu kg 5.20 13.29 69.13 6.22 2 Banane kg 18.50 5.31 98.28 8.84 3 Cartofi kg 10 2.19 21.93 1.97 4 Dovlecel kg 3 3.66 10.98 0.99 5 Păstârnac kg 4 7.33 29.32 2.64 6 Pere Abate kg 10 9.17 91.65 8.25 7 Țelină kg 6.20 5.04 31.23 2.81 8 Lămâi kg 3 7.33 21.99 1.98

---